MATRICULA NIVEL
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Consulta de alumnos de: Dra. Gloria

NOMBRE
ALONSO ENRIQUEZ, VELLANEY DEL CARMEN
AREVALO HERRERA AMARLIS MONTSERRAT
BALTAZAR TEJEDA CRUZ ALEXANDER
BARRALES ROSAS, GUADALUPE ANDREA
CARBALLO MATIAS JOSE MIGUEL
CASAS DE LA CRUZ, CARLOS EDUARDO
CASTILLO ARMAS, ALEXANDRA
DE AQUINO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL
DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL, LUZ MARIEL
DOMINGUEZ ROSAS, GUADALUPE ABIGAIL
GALLOSO VILLEGAS, NICOLE
GARCIA ALTAMIRANO, KENAI
GARCIA DE LA ROSA, YAHIR
GUTIERREZ VOTTE, DAYAN MERARI
GUZMAN TELLEZ, ANA GISELA
HERRERA LOPEZ, OMAR ANDRES
LOPEZ JUAREZ, GEOVANNI
MARTINEZ ALEMAN, LEONARDO
MARTINEZ ATLAHUA, DULCE ESTEFANY
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ANGEL NATANAEL
MENDOZA RAMIREZ, DIANA IRIS
MOJICA PEREZ, LUNA AIMAR
MONTES MEDINA GUADALUPE
MORALES HERNANDEZ EMILY
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S25003304
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S23003412
S25005037
S25003881
S25004136
S25004952
S25004963
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MURILLO HUERTA, MARCELA JAZMINE
NOTARIO RODRIGUEZ ABRAHAM
PACHECO VELAZQUEZ, AGUSTIN
PALACIOS SILVESTRE, ALEJANDRO ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ KING, MARIEL JOSSELYN
ROJAS ZEPAHUA JOCELYN

ROMAN BELLO, KATIA ESMERALDA
ROMAN PULIDO, JESNAT ARLEN

SALAS BRAVO, REGINA

SANCHEZ NIETO, INGRID MAGALI
SANTIAGO GUERRERO, HECTOR DE JESUS
SORCIA HERNANDEZ, SARAI

VASQUEZ MORENO, MARELY

VAZQUEZ MAXTLA OSVALDO
VELAZQUEZ RUIZ LUNA VALERIA
VILLICANA HERNANDEZ, DAFNE

En namero total de registros: 40
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